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http://www.speechbuddy.com/blog/language-development-2/speech-buddies-parents-corner-games-to-improve-listening-skills-in-preschoolers/
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| Dr. Surendra Singh International Consultant,
' Australia
+61425784678 | syrendra@y7mail.com
2 Mr. Sok Boreth/ MoEYS (SED) 0l 625 244
INA 88 Yiia
3. | I0NA HA &2 A smpanmonGi | 012521053
4 | A hS A | swwnasuAlg Saylianp | 012997386
5. | 1A § anigs QWA SUULRAN 092899 712
6. | 1A A dam | swahsuan:uamusy | 01714709
ffami
7 Mr. Sarang OUT Save the Children 01246 16 39 | sarang.out@savethechildren.org
fa anil
8 Mr. El Lep Save the Children 012519909 | lep.el@savethechildren.org
fHOU §jU
Mr. Hak Sokly Operations Enfants du 077772243 | oec_alya@yahoo.com
9. , -
UNAE 89260 Cambodge (OEC)
10| Mr. Hun Touch/ Rabbit School Organization 0123693760 | huntouch40@gmail.com
08 0
1| Mr. Vong Vuthy/ Rabbit School Organization 093851047 | vuty info@email.com
Hy {8
12| Ms. Srey Kalyan/ Rabbit School Organization 017710058 tn.rabbitschool@gmail.com
[F0 ARINAN
13| Mr. Chan Sarin/ Hands of Hope Community 012777042 | chan.sarin9@gmail.com/
1181k U‘]é ENTS (HHC) hhc.edirector@gmail.com
4| Mr Hout Puthy Hands of Hope Community 017 351 396 | huot.puthy@hhccambodia.org
HOGROLEES (HHC)
I5| Mr Sdeng Chinda Hands of Hope Community 016 550 022 | sdeng.chenda@hhccambodia.org
ina e 8 (HHC)
16| Mrs. Kim Phalla/ Jesuit Service Cambodia (JSC) | 089 283-285/ | Phall.samnob@gmail.com
Ay #ON 08137 1125
|7, Togni Cristina Jesuit Service Cambodia (JSC) 012983 460 | togni cristina@yahoo.it
18| Mrs. Ly Sophea/ Pour un Sourire d’Enfant 011658939 | sophea.ly@pse.ngo
[ 1 (PSE)
19 Mr. Kim Chhorn Krousar Thmey 012 841 047 kimchhorn@yahoo.com
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(U BRI ERERS

[ o 1
S 2Lt H HEWIN LRITSN §50%588

I nﬁzﬁg qﬁ mgﬁ MoEYS 012914 297 putsamith@yahoo.com

7 R ?g MoEYS (SED) | 012 728 070

3. IONA ﬁ ﬁﬂ?g MoEYS (SED) 012823 617 phum.sarith@moeys.gov.kh

4 I[lﬂﬁ'[ﬁ'f IS m? MoEYS (SED) | 012 387 279

5 INAE NG ﬁJl'STBI'ﬂ MoEYS (SED) 012 675 806 sokkheng| 34@yahoo.com

7 INA Lff'j ’rj;ﬂﬂ MoEYS (SED) 012229933 sreykompheara@gmail.com

8. Mr. Sean Kosal/ CRS 012 906 756 kosal.sean@crs.org
1A 18])S ARIO

9. Mr. Soeurn Savath/ KPF 012 603 877 savath.soeun@komarpikar.org
A 1ag)s anha

10. Mr. Nhork Kimhor/ CAMYOD 012 581 841 nhorkkimhor@yahoo.com
A A Avium

1. Mr. Heang Sarym/ AEA 092 768 992 sarym.heang@aide-et-action.org
1A U ANty

12. Mr. Ann Kimheng/ Sun Rise 092 545 452 kimheng@sunrisecambodia.org.kh
inaA ;8 Ak

13. Dr. Hong Chea/ CCAMH 011633773 Chea_hong@caritascambodia_org
mﬂﬁﬁgUf]gﬂﬁ U]ﬁ x|

14. Ms. Thai Soda (fﬁ i) NEP 061 777091 pc@nepcambodia.org
Shannon Meehan 092 233550 advisor@nepcambodia.org

I5. | Vincent Stange MCC 095 719 363 | vincentstange@mcc.org

16. | Lam Socheat/ AEA 012718 611 | socheatlam@aide-et-action.org
gf aythd

17. | Ms. Tomoko Sonoda AAR 097 9 051 263 | cambodia@aarjapan.gr.jp

18. | Ms. Mam Lay/ CCAMH 089 824316 | ccamh-admin@caritascambodia.org
Agm Gy 1g]
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